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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Povoa de Varzim, 4- - 7-8-2011

Prova 27 Femin., 100m Mariposa Absoluto
06-08-2011 - 9:00 Resultados Elimin
Rec Nac Absoluto 58.76 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Budapeste (HUN) 12-08-2010
Rec Nac Inf B 1:08.02 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP S. João da Madeira 26-07-2009
Rec Nac Inf A 1:05.13 Ines Camacho Fernandes FPN Catania (ITA) 19-06-2010
Rec Nac Juv 1:03.88 Ines Camacho Fernandes FPN Trabzon (TUR) 25-07-2011
Rec Nac Jun 1:01.48 Sara Francisco Cruz ADBA Faro 20-07-2009
Rec Nac Sen 58.76 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Budapeste (HUN) 12-08-2010

TAC SEN/JUN2 Fem 16 +: 1:08.50  /  TAC JUN1 Fem 15: 1:09.25  /  TAC JUV Fem Juv: 1:13.00
Pontos: FINA 2011

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. Sara Freitas Oliveira 85 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:03.71 681 A 30.19 33.52
2. Tilly Gray 91 Swim Wales 1:03.77 679 A 29.91 33.86
3. Ana Catarina Monteiro 93 Vilacondense 1:03.94 673 A 30.52 33.42
4. Sian Harkin 94 Swim Wales 1:04.16 667 A 30.20 33.96
5. Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 1:04.99 641 A 30.49 34.50
6. Lucy Spencer 93 Co Sheffield 1:05.09 638 A 30.47 34.62
7. Chloe Tutton 96 Swim Wales 1:05.11 638 A 30.14 34.97
8. Laura Whitaker 91 Co Sheffield 1:05.19 635 A 29.99 35.20
9. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:05.41 629 A 30.80 34.61

10. Catarina Tiago Nunes 95 Uniao Piedense 1:05.61 623 A 30.59 35.02
11. Sian Morgan 94 Swim Wales 1:05.78 618 B 31.02 34.76
12. Filipa Ferreira Silva 85 Amadora 1:05.87 616 A 30.70 35.17
13. Sara L Lougher 94 Swim Wales 1:06.48 599 B 31.03 35.45
14. Elizabeth Smith 95 Swim Wales 1:06.61 596 B 30.34 36.27
15. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Sporting 1:06.68 594 A 31.08 35.60
16. Ines Camacho Fernandes 97 Sporting 1:06.77 591 A 31.41 35.36
17. Mariana Sousa Martins 95 Feirense 1:06.88 588 R 31.01 35.87
18. Silvia Ariana Soares 95 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:07.11 582 R 31.74 35.37
19. Beatriz Neves Craveiro 97 Nautico/Matobra 1:07.30 577 31.60 35.70
20. Ana Marta Miranda 96 Uniao Piedense 1:07.32 577 30.71 36.61
21. Bruna Leal Dantas 96 Sporting 1:07.33 577 31.96 35.37
22. Susana Clara Gomes 77 Naval do Funchal 1:07.71 567 31.02 36.69
23. Ines Filipa Borges 95 Alcobaca 1:07.97 561 32.14 35.83
24. Rachel Williams 93 Swim Wales 1:08.02 559 31.85 36.17
25. Carolina Cunha Martins 95 Nautico/Matobra 1:08.04 559 31.00 37.04
26. Carlota Freitas Olim 93 Naval do Funchal 1:08.08 558 31.16 36.92
27. Filipa Vicente Custoias 97 Benedita 1:08.15 556 32.70 35.45
28. Amelia Pereira Fernandes 89 Vitoria de Guimaraes 1:08.16 556 31.54 36.62
29. Carolina Santos Silva 86 Natacao da Maia 1:08.71 543 32.17 36.54

FTL
30. Debora Guimaraes Oliveira 96 Braga 1:08.79 541 32.13 36.66
31. Ana Margarida Rodrigues 96 Galitos 1:08.94 537 31.77 37.17

Sofia Oliveira Pinto 94 Benfica 1:08.94 537 31.12 37.82
FTL

33. Sara Monteiro Meireles 97 Gespacos 1:08.97 537 32.42 36.55
34. Paula Cristina Melo 93 Natacao de Faro 1:09.03 535 31.64 37.39

FTL
35. Bruna Elisabete Paulino 97 Alcobaca 1:09.05 535 33.73 35.32
36. Ana Filipa Carmo 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:09.17 532 31.76 37.41

FTL
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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Povoa de Varzim, 4- - 7-8-2011

Prova 27, Femin., 100m Mariposa, Elimin, Open

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

37. Ines Alexandra Paiva 96 Alges 1:09.79 518 33.03 36.76
FTL

38. Ana Catarina Pereira 97 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:09.80 518 32.47 37.33
39. Daniela Teixeira Moreira 97 Amadora 1:09.95 514 32.59 37.36
40. Maria Carolina Centeno 97 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:10.52 502 33.13 37.39
41. Maria Teresa Amorim 97 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:10.58 501 32.91 37.67
42. Juliana Lima Freixo 97 Desportiva de Viana 1:11.68 478 33.23 38.45
43. Catarina Vilhena Gregorio 96 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:12.09 470 32.99 39.10

FTL
44. Cintia Mariana Fernandes 97 Academica de Coimbra 1:12.30 466 34.20 38.10
45. Daniela Figueiredo Metelo 97 Nautico/Matobra 1:13.26 448 34.05 39.21

FTL
46. Sonia Alexandra Leite 97 Vitoria de Guimaraes 1:13.36 446 34.37 38.99

FTL
47. Ana Carolina Trindade 97 Amadora 1:13.55 442 33.55 40.00

FTL
48. Joana Varela Joaquim 97 Portinado 1:13.61 441 34.23 39.38

FTL
49. Joana Patricia Jacinto 97 Sporting 1:14.10 433 33.97 40.13

FTL
50. Catarina Brito Ferreira 97 Naval Setubalense 1:14.31 429 34.69 39.62

FTL
51. Mariana Estanislau Aguiar 97 Maritimo 1:14.63 423 33.75 40.88

FTL
52. Sofia Alexandra Valinhas 97 Famalicao 1:15.65 406 34.21 41.44

FTL
DSQ Julia Matos Lopes 94 Scalabisport

403 - Falsa partida - SW 4.4

Juvenis

1. Ines Camacho Fernandes 97 Sporting 1:06.77 591 A 31.41 35.36
2. Beatriz Neves Craveiro 97 Nautico/Matobra 1:07.30 577 31.60 35.70
3. Filipa Vicente Custoias 97 Benedita 1:08.15 556 32.70 35.45
4. Sara Monteiro Meireles 97 Gespacos 1:08.97 537 32.42 36.55
5. Bruna Elisabete Paulino 97 Alcobaca 1:09.05 535 33.73 35.32
6. Ana Catarina Pereira 97 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:09.80 518 32.47 37.33
7. Daniela Teixeira Moreira 97 Amadora 1:09.95 514 32.59 37.36
8. Maria Carolina Centeno 97 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:10.52 502 33.13 37.39
9. Maria Teresa Amorim 97 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:10.58 501 32.91 37.67

10. Juliana Lima Freixo 97 Desportiva de Viana 1:11.68 478 33.23 38.45
11. Cintia Mariana Fernandes 97 Academica de Coimbra 1:12.30 466 34.20 38.10
12. Daniela Figueiredo Metelo 97 Nautico/Matobra 1:13.26 448 34.05 39.21

FTL
13. Sonia Alexandra Leite 97 Vitoria de Guimaraes 1:13.36 446 34.37 38.99

FTL
14. Ana Carolina Trindade 97 Amadora 1:13.55 442 33.55 40.00

FTL
15. Joana Varela Joaquim 97 Portinado 1:13.61 441 34.23 39.38

FTL
16. Joana Patricia Jacinto 97 Sporting 1:14.10 433 33.97 40.13

FTL
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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Povoa de Varzim, 4- - 7-8-2011

Prova 27, Femin., 100m Mariposa, Elimin, Juvenis

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

17. Catarina Brito Ferreira 97 Naval Setubalense 1:14.31 429 34.69 39.62
FTL

18. Mariana Estanislau Aguiar 97 Maritimo 1:14.63 423 33.75 40.88
FTL

19. Sofia Alexandra Valinhas 97 Famalicao 1:15.65 406 34.21 41.44
FTL

Absolutos

1. Sara Freitas Oliveira 85 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:03.71 681 A 30.19 33.52
2. Ana Catarina Monteiro 93 Vilacondense 1:03.94 673 A 30.52 33.42
3. Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 1:04.99 641 A 30.49 34.50
4. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:05.41 629 A 30.80 34.61
5. Catarina Tiago Nunes 95 Uniao Piedense 1:05.61 623 A 30.59 35.02
6. Filipa Ferreira Silva 85 Amadora 1:05.87 616 A 30.70 35.17
7. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Sporting 1:06.68 594 A 31.08 35.60
8. Ines Camacho Fernandes 97 Sporting 1:06.77 591 A 31.41 35.36
9. Mariana Sousa Martins 95 Feirense 1:06.88 588 R 31.01 35.87

10. Silvia Ariana Soares 95 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:07.11 582 R 31.74 35.37
11. Beatriz Neves Craveiro 97 Nautico/Matobra 1:07.30 577 31.60 35.70
12. Ana Marta Miranda 96 Uniao Piedense 1:07.32 577 30.71 36.61
13. Bruna Leal Dantas 96 Sporting 1:07.33 577 31.96 35.37
14. Susana Clara Gomes 77 Naval do Funchal 1:07.71 567 31.02 36.69
15. Ines Filipa Borges 95 Alcobaca 1:07.97 561 32.14 35.83
16. Carolina Cunha Martins 95 Nautico/Matobra 1:08.04 559 31.00 37.04
17. Carlota Freitas Olim 93 Naval do Funchal 1:08.08 558 31.16 36.92
18. Filipa Vicente Custoias 97 Benedita 1:08.15 556 32.70 35.45
19. Amelia Pereira Fernandes 89 Vitoria de Guimaraes 1:08.16 556 31.54 36.62
20. Carolina Santos Silva 86 Natacao da Maia 1:08.71 543 32.17 36.54

FTL
21. Debora Guimaraes Oliveira 96 Braga 1:08.79 541 32.13 36.66
22. Ana Margarida Rodrigues 96 Galitos 1:08.94 537 31.77 37.17

Sofia Oliveira Pinto 94 Benfica 1:08.94 537 31.12 37.82
FTL

24. Sara Monteiro Meireles 97 Gespacos 1:08.97 537 32.42 36.55
25. Paula Cristina Melo 93 Natacao de Faro 1:09.03 535 31.64 37.39

FTL
26. Bruna Elisabete Paulino 97 Alcobaca 1:09.05 535 33.73 35.32
27. Ana Filipa Carmo 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:09.17 532 31.76 37.41

FTL
28. Ines Alexandra Paiva 96 Alges 1:09.79 518 33.03 36.76

FTL
29. Ana Catarina Pereira 97 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:09.80 518 32.47 37.33
30. Daniela Teixeira Moreira 97 Amadora 1:09.95 514 32.59 37.36
31. Maria Carolina Centeno 97 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:10.52 502 33.13 37.39
32. Maria Teresa Amorim 97 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:10.58 501 32.91 37.67
33. Juliana Lima Freixo 97 Desportiva de Viana 1:11.68 478 33.23 38.45
34. Catarina Vilhena Gregorio 96 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:12.09 470 32.99 39.10

FTL
35. Cintia Mariana Fernandes 97 Academica de Coimbra 1:12.30 466 34.20 38.10
36. Daniela Figueiredo Metelo 97 Nautico/Matobra 1:13.26 448 34.05 39.21

FTL
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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Povoa de Varzim, 4- - 7-8-2011

Prova 27, Femin., 100m Mariposa, Elimin, Absolutos

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

37. Sonia Alexandra Leite 97 Vitoria de Guimaraes 1:13.36 446 34.37 38.99
FTL

38. Ana Carolina Trindade 97 Amadora 1:13.55 442 33.55 40.00
FTL

39. Joana Varela Joaquim 97 Portinado 1:13.61 441 34.23 39.38
FTL

40. Joana Patricia Jacinto 97 Sporting 1:14.10 433 33.97 40.13
FTL

41. Catarina Brito Ferreira 97 Naval Setubalense 1:14.31 429 34.69 39.62
FTL

42. Mariana Estanislau Aguiar 97 Maritimo 1:14.63 423 33.75 40.88
FTL

43. Sofia Alexandra Valinhas 97 Famalicao 1:15.65 406 34.21 41.44
FTL

DSQ Julia Matos Lopes 94 Scalabisport
403 - Falsa partida - SW 4.4

Jun1

1. Ana Marta Miranda 96 Uniao Piedense 1:07.32 577 30.71 36.61
2. Bruna Leal Dantas 96 Sporting 1:07.33 577 31.96 35.37
3. Debora Guimaraes Oliveira 96 Braga 1:08.79 541 32.13 36.66
4. Ana Margarida Rodrigues 96 Galitos 1:08.94 537 31.77 37.17
5. Ines Alexandra Paiva 96 Alges 1:09.79 518 33.03 36.76

FTL
6. Catarina Vilhena Gregorio 96 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:12.09 470 32.99 39.10

FTL

Sen/Jun2

1. Sara Freitas Oliveira 85 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:03.71 681 A 30.19 33.52
2. Ana Catarina Monteiro 93 Vilacondense 1:03.94 673 A 30.52 33.42
3. Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 1:04.99 641 A 30.49 34.50
4. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:05.41 629 A 30.80 34.61
5. Catarina Tiago Nunes 95 Uniao Piedense 1:05.61 623 A 30.59 35.02
6. Filipa Ferreira Silva 85 Amadora 1:05.87 616 A 30.70 35.17
7. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Sporting 1:06.68 594 A 31.08 35.60
8. Mariana Sousa Martins 95 Feirense 1:06.88 588 R 31.01 35.87
9. Silvia Ariana Soares 95 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:07.11 582 R 31.74 35.37

10. Susana Clara Gomes 77 Naval do Funchal 1:07.71 567 31.02 36.69
11. Ines Filipa Borges 95 Alcobaca 1:07.97 561 32.14 35.83
12. Carolina Cunha Martins 95 Nautico/Matobra 1:08.04 559 31.00 37.04
13. Carlota Freitas Olim 93 Naval do Funchal 1:08.08 558 31.16 36.92
14. Amelia Pereira Fernandes 89 Vitoria de Guimaraes 1:08.16 556 31.54 36.62
15. Carolina Santos Silva 86 Natacao da Maia 1:08.71 543 32.17 36.54

FTL
16. Sofia Oliveira Pinto 94 Benfica 1:08.94 537 31.12 37.82

FTL
17. Paula Cristina Melo 93 Natacao de Faro 1:09.03 535 31.64 37.39

FTL
18. Ana Filipa Carmo 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:09.17 532 31.76 37.41

FTL
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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Povoa de Varzim, 4- - 7-8-2011

Prova 27, Femin., 100m Mariposa, Elimin, Sen/Jun2

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

DSQ Julia Matos Lopes 94 Scalabisport
403 - Falsa partida - SW 4.4


